Versione: DEFINITIVA
Serie: Tesi di dottorato

Fascicolo: Gennaio-Giugno 2017

Abbado, Elena 2017-444T1
Aggravi, Marco 2017-333T

Ahmad, Ibrahim <1983-> 2017-478T
Alameda Alvarez, Maria Adelina 2017-492T

Alba, Fabio 2017-130T

Alfonsi, Daniela 2017-87T
Altamura, Sabrina 2017-88T

Amabile, Sonia 2017-238T
Ambrosetti, Elisa 2017-175T

Ancora, Massimo 2017-239T
Andreolli, Guido 2017-18T
Andreucci, Elena <1987-> 2017-183T
Andriani, Silvio 2017-121T
Androsov, Konstantin 2017-156T
Angelucci, Clotilde Beatrice 2017-216T
Antonelli, Alberto 2017-248T
Antonini, Tania 2017-382T
Anzalone, Debora Agata 2017-353T
Armentano, Nicoletta <1982-> 2017-458T

Bacco, Felice Manlio 2017-308T
Baini, Matteo 2017-200T
Baldini, Eva 2017-217T
Baldini, Nicola <1978-> 2017-280T
Barbera, Floriana Giuseppa Antonia 2017-184T
Barberini, Chiara <1975-> 2017-397T
Barbero, Camilla <1983-> 2017-415T
Barbieri, Enrico <1984-> 2017-113T
Barioglio, Caterina 2017-416T
Barletta, Riccardo <1984-> 2017-177T
Barone, Daniela <1984-> 2017-249T
Bartoli, Andrea <1984-> 2017-68T
Bartoli, Elisabetta 2017-468T
Basti, Anna Luisa 2017-89T
Bazzani, Lorenzo 2017-229T
Bedda, Cristina 2017-157T
Bennati, Cecilia 2017-158T
Berardone, Irene 2017-318T
Beretta, Andrea <1987-> 2017-141T1
Beretta, Paolo <1983-> 2017-12T
Bertocchi, Mattia 2017-75T
Bettassa Copet, Piergiuseppe 2017-293T
Biagioni, Alessio 2017-240T
Bianchi, Silvia <1983- ; Arezzo> 2017-11T
Biondi, Luigi <1985-> 2017-150T
Biroli, Andrea Dario Giancarlo 2017-303T
Bisicchia, Elisa 2017-218T
Blagojevic, Jelena 2017-269T
Boccia, Alessandro 2017-469T
Boddi, Valentina 2017-265T
Boffa, Giacomo 2017-326T

Bombelli, Suomi

2017-36T



Bongiovanni, Barbara
Borelli, Andrea

Borla, Oscar

Bosco, Lorenzo <1978->
Brigato, Maria Vittoria
Brogi, Paolo <1986->
Brunetti, Cecilia

Bruni, Elena

Bruni, Marco <1985->
Bruno, Gennaro
Bruttini, Marco <1987->
Busatto, Carla

Buzzelli, Arianna

Cairo, Valentina
Calabrese, Anna Chiara
Caldesi Valeri, Clelia
Cali, Florinda
Camaleonti, Loris
Cammarota, Marilena
Campani, Tommaso
Canestrini, Paola
Capannolo, Annalisa
Capitini, Claudia
Cappella, Antonio
Cappola, Paola
Capuano, Giuseppe <1985->
Caputo, Maurizio
Carpita, Chiara
Casalena, Alfonsina
Casarola, Francesco
Casian, Alexandru
Casini, Nadia <1985->
Caso, Francesca
Casolani, Nicola
Castanén Ruiz, Ricardo
Cau, Ylenia

Cavallini, Lorenzo <1988->
Cavella, Caterina
Cedola, Ariel

Celani, Gianluca
Cellini, Marina

Cerrato, Ivano
Cerrone, Dario

Cesari De Maria, Sandra
Checola, Angela

Chen, Chen <1984->
Chiarucci, Riccardo
Chitos, Dafne

Ciabatti, Elena
Ciarrocchi, Aurora
Cipolletti, Chiara
Cocina, Grazia Giulia
Colasante, Paolo
Colella, Daniela
Colella, Pietro

2017-417T
2017-490T
2017-319T
2017-37T
2017-70T
2017-159T
2017-347T
2017-34T
2017-13T
2017-219T
2017-185T
2017-346T
2017-55T

2017-69T
2017-122T
2017-41T
2017-56T
2017-270T
2017-230T
2017-201T
2017-20T
2017-264T
2017-220T
2017-241T
2017-149T
2017-25T
2017-354T
2017-459T
2017-271T
2017-74T
2017-168T
2017-250T
2017-272T
2017-383T
2017-50T
2017-231T
2017-221T
2017-232T
2017-304T1
2017-355T
2017-401T
2017-3T
2017-176T
2017-343T
2017-451T
2017-408T
2017-162T
2017-42T
2017-242T
2017-202T
2017-85T
2017-428T
2017-90T
2017-131T
2017-298T



Comoglio, Giovanni
Conci, Chiara
Consilvio, Nicola Pietro
Conti, Peter

Coppa, Maria
Coratelli, Giorgio
Corbetta, Alessandro
Cordisco, Gianfranco
Corneli, Valentina
Cortesi, Filippo

Corti, Denise

Corvi, Roberta <1980->
Costa, Stefano <1983->
Costanzo, Valentina
Cozzi, Martina

Crippa, Gianni
Cristoferi, Davide
Cristofori, Elena Isotta
Croci, Pietro <1986->
Cupertino, Sebastiano
Czernik, Marta

D’Aguanno, Maria
Dal_Palu, Doriana
D’Anca, Giulia

D’Andrea, Alessandra <1982->

Daniele, Gianluca

D’Antongiovanni, Vanessa

Daveri, Elena
De_Acetis, Luigi
De_Amicis, Ippolito

De_Angelis, Elisabetta <1982->
De_Girolamo Del Mauro Zunino, Ughette Valentina

De_Laurentiis, Rossano

Del Gaudio, Vincenzo <1981->

Del Giudice, Matteo

Del_Grosso, Francesco <1981->
D’Elios, Mario Milco <1966->

Della_Pelle, Flavio
Dell’Aquila, Ludovica
Della_Vella, Umberto
Dello_lacono, Lucia

Del Medico, Francesca
Del_Panta, Vieri
Del_Sordo, Federico
De_Luca, Silvia <1983->

Demarchi, Alessandro <1985->

De_Marchi, Elisa
De_Martini, Alfredo
Deodato, Davide

De _Rosa, Antonella
Desogus, Paolo <1980->
De_Toma, llario
De_Zela, Felicitas
Di_Agostino, Raffaele
Di_Bartolomeo, Chiara

2017-418T
2017-211T
2017-281T
2017-475T
2017-51T

2017-136T
2017-163T
2017-493T
2017-91T

2017-243T
2017-251T
2017-356T
2017-477T
2017-186T
2017-252T
2017-452T
2017-481T
2017-153T
2017-43T

2017-380T
2017-357T

2017-205T
2017-212T
2017-26T

2017-358T
2017-92T

2017-253T
2017-254T
2017-350T
2017-359T
2017-360T
2017-405T
2017-460T
2017-27T

2017-409T
2017-123T
2017-187T
2017-344T1
2017-361T
2017-203T
2017-169T
2017-499T
2017-151T
2017-441T
2017-398T
2017-154T1
2017-76T

2017-44T

2017-233T
2017-188T
2017-137T
2017-189T
2017-80T

2017-362T
2017-57T



Di_Bartolomeo, Donato
Di_Berardo, Rossella
Di_Carlo, Calogero <1960->
Di_Cerbo, Luisa

Di_Felice, Elisabetta

Di_Francesco, Daniela <1983->

Di_Germanio, Clara
Di_Gesu, Jacopo
Di_Gregorio, Riccardo
Di_Leonardo, Meri
Di_Marcello, Raffaele
Dinubila, Elena
Diotallevi, Giulio
Di_Pasquale, Caterina
Di_Rocco, Matteo
Djoufedie, George Noel
Donzelli, Riccardo <1984->
Du, Boyang

Du, Qian

Duranti, Claudia

Esposito, Antonio <1983->
Etienne, Lucien

Facchiano, Enrico

Falconi, Anastasia

Fasoli, Giuseppe <1985->
Fauzia, Luca Renato
Fava, Rocco <1981->
Feinauer, Christoph
Feller, Margherita
Ferrante, Alessio

Ferrara, Marta

Ferreri, Alba

Ferretti, Manuel

Fidanza, Vanessa

Fidenti, Lilia Flavia

Fino, Federica

Fiore, llaria <1987->
Focarile, Pasquale

Foglia, Ludovica

Forle, Francesca
Formicola, Martina

Fossi, Elisabetta

Franzin, Dario

Fredrickx, Evelien

Frenda, Antonino <1984->
Fulli, Gianluca

Fusella, Giuseppe Christian
Fuso, Rocco

Gaborieau, Jean Baptiste
Gabrielli, Margherita <1984->
Gaji¢, Dragoljub

Galgano, Donatella

Galieni, Angelica

2017-494T1
2017-461T
2017-134T1
2017-170T
2017-363T
2017-364T
2017-365T
2017-93T
2017-21T
2017-351T
2017-58T
2017-45T
2017-487T
2017-46T
2017-384T
2017-147T
2017-222T
2017-4T
2017-410T
2017-244T1

2017-330T
2017-334T

2017-266T
2017-255T
2017-385T
2017-411T
2017-146T
2017-164T
2017-470T
2017-94T

2017-95T

2017-63T

2017-320T
2017-52T

2017-442T
2017-207T
2017-419T
2017-402T
2017-366T
2017-14T

2017-84T

2017-429T
2017-114T1
2017-213T
2017-412T1
2017-299T
2017-386T
2017-284T

2017-135T
2017-479T
2017-335T
2017-190T
2017-341T



Galletti, Antonella
Garraffa, Michele

Gaspari, Antonella
Gasperini, Stefania <1985->
Gavello, Cinzia

Gazaneo, Sara

Gelli, Barbara

Gentile, Daniela <1987->
Gentile, Stefania <1983->
Ghadami, Seyyed Abolghasem
Ghione, Raffaella
Giacintucci, Veronica
Giammatteo, Paolo
Giampaolo, Arianna
Gianfrancesco, Lorenza
Giffi, Manuela

Giorgi, Francesca <1985->
Giorgini, Daniele

Googlani, Jalal Addin
Goretti, Paola

Granato, Felice

Grassivaro, Francesca
Greco, Elena

Grillo, Alessandro <1987->
Grossi, Ermanna

Grossi, Silvia <1982->
Guagnelini, Giovanni
Gualdieri, Maurizio

Han, Xiaofei

Hanno, Emad

Hedayatzadeh, Mansour
Hermith Ramirez, Diana Patricia
Honorati, Rebecca

lafelice, Clara
Idrizaj, Eglantina
Infuso, Andrea
Ingallina, Simona
Ingrosso, Alessandro
loannone, Francesca
lovenitti, Raffaele
lovine, Alessio
luvinale, Karina
Izzotti, Gloria

Jiang, Lei

Kahlawi, Adham

Khalid, Hassan Abdullah
Khan, Uzma
Kudryavtseva, Nataliya

La_Greca, Luisa
La_Monica, Alessandro
Lanuti, Mirko

2017-111T
2017-2T
2017-283T
2017-208T
2017-420T
2017-256T
2017-485T
2017-245T
2017-138T
2017-223T
2017-178T
2017-387T
2017-300T
2017-96T
2017-482T
2017-313T
2017-257T
2017-206T
2017-348T
2017-393T
2017-279T
2017-273T
2017-421T
2017-234T
2017-97T
2017-115T
2017-139T
2017-124T1

2017-430T
2017-235T
2017-315T
2017-5T
2017-16T

2017-394T1
2017-224T1
2017-321T
2017-132T
2017-165T
2017-388T
2017-98T

2017-336T
2017-28T

2017-258T

2017-431T

2017-1T

2017-301T
2017-209T
2017-432T

2017-116T
2017-462T
2017-367T



Lanzone, Valentina
Lapazio, Lucia
Lapiccirella, Valentina
Latini, Francesca <1966->
La Vella, Magda

Le_Anh, Van

Leonardi, Walter <1987->
Leucci, Stefano

Lignola, Roberta

Lobascio, Angela
Loiacono, Carmelo
Lombardi, Daniele <1978->
Lorenzini, Jacopo

Lottini, Tiziano

Lubello, Valerio

Lucani, Benedetta

Lullo, Gina

Luvisi, Lorenzo

Madeo, Dario

Magini, Diletta

Magionami, Leonardo
Maimone, Piera
Malandrino, Matteo
Malegori, Cristina
Mancuso, Serena

Manzo, Gianluigi

Marcelli, Eleonora
Marchetti, Sonia <1982->
Mariani, Alessandra <1986->
Marolda, Martina

Martelli, Mila

Martinelli, Daniele

Masci, Silvia <1978->
Mascitelli, Cesare <1986->
Masciullo, Angela

Masi, Paola <1973->
Massimiani, Laura
Massimini, Marcella
Mastrantuono, Laura
Mastromattei, Gianluca
Matergia, Simona

Matta, Carlotta

Mauro, Irene <1986->
Mayer, Maria <1984->
Mazzarrino, Giovanni
Medori, Andrea

Melegari, Irene

Meli, Leonardo

Meo, Marianna

Mercurio, Laura

Mezgec, Karin

Miceli, Caterina

Michelena Valcarcel, Emiliano Cruz
Milazzo, Antonino <1983->
Monaco, Federica

2017-345T
2017-225T
2017-38T
2017-463T
2017-125T
2017-309T
2017-422T
2017-6T
2017-99T
2017-53T
2017-7T
2017-483T
2017-488T
2017-246T
2017-126T
2017-278T
2017-399T
2017-228T

2017-337T
2017-191T1T
2017-145T
2017-71T

2017-433T
2017-389T
2017-17T

2017-287T
2017-259T
2017-352T
2017-192T
2017-406T
2017-29T

2017-316T
2017-495T
2017-142T
2017-434T1
2017-65T

2017-368T
2017-369T
2017-471T
2017-100T
2017-101T
2017-288T
2017-133T
2017-370T
2017-204T
2017-112T
2017-371T
2017-338T
2017-102T
2017-171T
2017-182T
2017-260T
2017-435T
2017-327T
2017-77T



Monetti, Emanuela
Montella, llaria <1980->

Moreno Berry, Judith Adriana Carolina

Mori, Valerio <1977->
Mulas, Paola

Naldi, llaria

Nami, Niccolo
Nannetti, Gabriele
Napoli, Giuseppina
Napoliello, Luca
Nencetti, Caterina
Neza, Edlira

Niccoli Vallesi, Raffaele
Noardo, Francesca
Noto, Federico

Ojo, Saheed Olalekan
Oliveri, Vincenzo <1983->
Olivieri, Raffaele <1971->

Pagini, Tiziana

Paglione, Giuseppe
Pagnini, llaria

Paleari, Ylenia

Palermo, Domenico <1976->
Pallotta, Ernesto

Palmiero, Luigia
Palmisano, Marilena
Palombo, Giovanni <1987->
Paluan, Francesca
Pantaleo, Stefania

Paolone, Francesco
Parente, Chiara Anna <1987->
Paris, Eleonora <1986->
Parrillo, Salvatore

Pasqua, Elia

Passavanti, Rosa

Paterna, Maria Lisa
Pecorelli, Marica Leonarda
Pennacchio, Roberto
Peparello, Chiara

Percario, Valentina
Petaccia, Manuela

Peter, Costanzo

Pevere, Ester

Piacente, Giovanni
Piccone, Pierpaolo
Pieraccini, Giulia
Pierangioli, Leone
Piergentili, Francesca
Pieroni, Alice

Pierucci, Federica <1985->
Pizzo, Pietro

Pizzoferrato, Bernadette
Pizzoni, Daniel

2017-349T
2017-436T
2017-500T
2017-81T
2017-79T

2017-236T
2017-268T
2017-423T
2017-127T
2017-261T
2017-445T
2017-237T
2017-403T
2017-155T
2017-372T

2017-322T
2017-331T
2017-8T

2017-64T

2017-86T

2017-282T
2017-193T
2017-59T

2017-82T

2017-276T
2017-214T1
2017-339T
2017-413T
2017-373T
2017-381T
2017-152T
2017-67T

2017-374T1
2017-179T
2017-22T

2017-437T
2017-323T
2017-438T
2017-117T
2017-226T
2017-174T1
2017-317T
2017-472T
2017-172T
2017-390T
2017-35T

2017-289T
2017-103T
2017-446T
2017-194T1
2017-285T
2017-104T
2017-391T



Platone, llenia
Pomante, Alessandra
Proietti, Daniele
Provenzano, Martina
Pulsoni, Pietro

Qamar, Affaq

Qassar, Hiba
Quagliariello, Chiara
Quintiliani, Maria Isabella

Radice, Flavia

Raggiunti, Barbara

Ranalli, Carmen

Randazzo, Ivan

Rapelli, Stefania <1985->
Rasmus, Magdalena M.
Raugei, Giulia

Reale, Maria Teresa <1988->
Reano, Luca

Regina, Francesca <1987->
Relitti, Nicola

Renzi, Sandra

Repellino, Maria Paola
Restuccia, Luciana

Riccardi, Marita Georgia
Ricci, Elena <1983->

Riera Escamilla, Antoni
Rinarelli, Sara

Rocchiccioli, Marco

Roggi, Anna

Romano, Francesca <1987->
Romano, llenia Maria
Romeo, Raffaella <1987->
Roncari, Fabio

Roncin, Romain

Rossi, Chiara <1988->
Rossi, Stefano <1960->
Rota, Michela

Ruvio, Martina

Sabatino, Pietro <1984->
Salikova, Olga

Salvatori, Roberto <1964->
Salvucci, Daniela <1983->
Salzano, Marco

Sanchez Flores, Guillermo
Santagata, Rosa

Sapienza, Stefano
Saponaro, Chiara
Savastano, Giusy

Savini, Mario <1973->
Sbardella, Amaranta
Scarnecchia, Lucia <1964->
Scavizzi, Barbara <1969->
Schepis, Chiara

2017-375T
2017-195T
2017-489T
2017-105T
2017-106T

2017-305T
2017-395T
2017-39T

2017-277T

2017-414T1
2017-60T

2017-491T
2017-107T
2017-196T
2017-457T
2017-263T
2017-484T
2017-424T1
2017-144T1
2017-173T
2017-47T

2017-439T
2017-324T1
2017-376T
2017-61T

2017-267T
2017-425T
2017-227T
2017-140T
2017-486T
2017-440T
2017-160T
2017-166T
2017-167T
2017-274T
2017-72T

2017-290T
2017-247T

2017-54T
2017-443T
2017-30T
2017-40T
2017-110T
2017-496T
2017-161T
2017-291T
2017-197T
2017-83T
2017-407T
2017-453T
2017-23T
2017-473T
2017-447T



Scialdone, Marco
Sclarandis, Carla
Scorca, Publio Eugenio
Scornavacca, Davide
Sennati, Samanta
Senor, Annamaria
Sfirro, Michele
Simboli, Luca

Simone, Antonella
Simonelli, Daniele
Soldani, Maria Teresa
Soleti, Maria Alessandra
Sonetti, Giulia
Sorrentino, llario
Sorriso Valvo, Laura
Sottile, Riccardo
Spagnolo, Francesca
Speca, Stefano
Speciale, Maria Vera
Spina, Domenico <1982->
Spinella, Federica
Starace, Simone
Stefanelli, Elena
Sterlecchini, Stefania
Stermieri, Andrea
Stoppa, Matteo

Storni, Viola

Stratico, Paola

Taglieri, Luisa

Taldone, Luisa

Tassone, Maica
Tentarelli, Lorenzo
Teobaldi, Michela
Teramo, Carola
Terribile, Mario

Tieri, Natascia

Tirmizi, Syed Asad
Tirrito, Salvatore

Tissi, Lucia Maddalena
Tocchioni, Valentina
Tomassi, Barbara <1974->
Tommasoli, Alessio
Tondi, Benedetta
Torcellini, Daniele

Tozzi, Federica <1975->
Trotta, Pascal

Ul-Haq, Azhar

Vacirca, Ludovica

Valente, Francesca <1983->
Valentini, Francesco <1981->
Valenza, Daniela

Vanneschi, Claudio

Varasano, Vincenzo

2017-128T
2017-454T1
2017-464T
2017-210T
2017-262T
2017-329T
2017-377T
2017-497T
2017-48T

2017-404T1
2017-449T
2017-19T

2017-73T

2017-108T
2017-31T

2017-180T
2017-275T
2017-342T
2017-455T
2017-294T1
2017-456T
2017-450T
2017-143T
2017-480T
2017-66T

2017-306T
2017-129T
2017-378T

2017-109T
2017-118T
2017-32T

2017-148T
2017-476T
2017-328T
2017-198T
2017-24T

2017-340T
2017-332T
2017-474T1
2017-33T

2017-119T
2017-15T

2017-310T
2017-396T
2017-465T
2017-295T

2017-302T

2017-426T
2017-78T

2017-311T
2017-120T
2017-181T
2017-379T



Vendraminetto, Danilo
Ventola, Luigi <1987->
Vesco, Antonio

Vezzoni, Alessia <1983->

Vicentini, Assia

Villalobos Jiménez, Victoria Lorena

Violi, Laura <1982->
Virgilio, Matteo
Visentini, Daniele
Vitiello, Marianna
Vittorini, Diego
Volpi, Vera Giulia

Wang, Hui <1982->

Xhembulla, Jetmir
Xiao, Xin

Yamaguchi, Jun

Zaccaria, Michela Maria
Zanelli, Beatrice
Zappalorto, Mauro
Zhu, Shichao

Zoppetti, Claudia

2017-9T
2017-292T
2017-49T
2017-466T
2017-392T
2017-498T
2017-400T
2017-296T
2017-467T
2017-199T
2017-286T
2017-215T

2017-307T

2017-297T
2017-10T

2017-314T1

2017-448T
2017-427T
2017-62T

2017-325T
2017-312T
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